TUCSON HYDROCONTROLS
TUCSON HYDROCONTROLS PRIVATE LTD
Umbergaon - 396171, Gujarat
India
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Request certified drawings for critical measurements.
Datasheet No.
FLUID POWER SYMBOL

Rev. 19 09
5
ORDERING CODE
Dual Pilot Check Valve
BASIC CODE
DPC - Dual Pilot Check Valve
SIZE
06: Size 06 Valve
10: Size 10 Valve
12: Size 12 Valve
PORT SIZE
3W: 3/8" BSP Ports (Size 06)
4W: 1/2" BSP Ports (Size 10)
6W: 3/4" BSP Ports (Size 12)
DPC 06 3W 729
C2
V1
C1
V2
57,0
31,8
63,0
55
,0
64
,0
C2
V1
C1
V2
96,0
49,0
120,0
60
,0
BASIC CODE: DPC06 3W
ONLY Body Part Numbers
Aluminium SG Iron
- -
DIMENSIONS
C1 C2
V1 V2
SUFFIX
729 - SG Iron Body (350 bar)
90,0
140,09,0 9,0
7,0 7,0
BASIC CODE: DPC10 4W
DIMENSIONS
ONLY Body Part Numbers
Aluminium SG Iron
- -
C1 C2
V1 V2
34,0
40,0
O 7,0 - THRO'
2 PLACES
O 11,0 - THRO'
2 PLACES
BASIC CODE: DPC12 6W
ONLY Body Part Numbers
Aluminium SG Iron
- -
DIMENSIONS
C1 C2
V1 V2
O 10,0 - THRO'
2 PLACES
C2
V1